Bib #
283
406
147
149
554
161
400
273
51
282
158
288
418
412
154
143
531
141
277
152
289
469
1003
57
532
151
1050

Name
Joesph Vos
Heather jones
dwight davis
Tara Derveloy
Sarah McGowan
Nathan Pew

Cindy Jones

Stephanie Russell

Erika Bodden
Jake Vos
Bruce Gaynor
Louanne Wiant
Robert Kraft
Amy Kraft
Deb Fahey
Sarah Chen
Mark McCarthy
Joshua Briscoe
Julie Steele
Jon Dmytryk
Thomas Uebler
Kristy Loucks
David Painter
Stefanie Payne
P.J. McGowan
Caneel Dixon

Jan Gaynor

Age GND Age Group

10
20
55
35
15
27
44

34

60
53
46
39
52
15
44
33
56
60
39
54
55
47
47
17
58
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M10 & Under
F20-24
M55-59
F35-39
F15-19
M25-29
F40-44
F25-29
F30-34

M10 & Under
M60-64
F50-54
M45-49
F35-39
F50-54
F15-19
M40-44
M30-34
F55-59
M60-64
M35-39
F50-54
M55-59
F45-49
M45-49
F15-19
F55-59

City
cumming
senoia
Alpharettag
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Duluth
senoia
Dawsonville
Suwanee
cumming
Norcross
Clayton
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Johns Creek
Duluth
Cumming
Cumming
Alpharetta
Duluth
Suwanee
Grantville
Milton
Alpharetta
grantville

Norcross

State Chip Time

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

22:06.8
22:28.4
23:06.6
23:11.8
24:40.5
24:59.5
25:25.0
26:16.2
27:41.9
27:48.1
29:04.8
29:42.0
30:03.5
30:03.5
30:16.8
30:29.1
30:34.2
31:08.5
31:29.8
31:48.8
31:50.9
31:58.5
32:10.6
32:11.1
32:35.3
32:40.6
32:18.7

Gun Time Pace Overall Place

00:22:06.7
00:22:28.8
00:23:07.4
00:23:12.4
00:24:43.4
00:25:00.7
00:25:25.3
00:26:16.7
00:27:43.0
00:27:47.3
00:29:12.9
00:29:42.0
00:30:03.3
00:30:03.5
00:30:17.5
00:30:31.1
00:30:36.8
00:31:15.3
00:31:34.7
00:31:50.7
00:31:59.8
00:31:59.8
00:32:12.6
00:32:22.7
00:32:39.4
00:32:42.2
00:32:43.5

7:08
7:15
7:27
7:29
7:57
8:04
8:12
8:28
8:56
8:58
9:23
9:35
9:42
9:42
9:46
9:50
9:52
10:03
10:09
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:23
10:23
10:31
10:32
10:25
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Sex

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
5
6
4
5
7
6
8
9

10
7
8

11
9

10

12

11

13

12

14

15

Age Rank

1st Overall Male
1st Overall Female
2nd Overall Male
2nd Overall Female
3rd Overall Female

3rd Overall Male
1st Female Master
1st Female 25-29

1st Female 30-34

1st Male 10 & Under

1st Male Master
2nd Female Master
2nd Male Master
1st Female 35-39
3rd Female Master
1st Female 15-19
3rd Male Master
1st Men 30-34
1st Female 55-59
1st Men 60-64
1st Men 35-39
1st Female 50-54
1st Men 55-59
1st Female 45-49
1st Men 45-49
2nd Female 15-19

2nd Female 55-59

Champ
Qual
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Bib #
1002
796
285
284
399
397
594
555
71
274
281
37
828
142
276
200
279
365
278
398
407
275
287
280
23
201
409

Name
Kelsey Norrell
Kyle Goham
Tonya Wallace
Cora Walalce
JULIE HULSEY
Stacy Henry
Darrell Morton
Silvia Mentasti
Karen Painter
Kathryn Samuels
Danielle Teasley
Murphy Bips
Robert Nakai
Tara Briscoe
Krystal Simpson
Nancy Renteria
Ashley Taylor
Angela Hartman
Amanda Stephens
Crystal Hornsby
Amanda Kettles
michelle samuels
Carol Wyatt
Carol Taylor
Lorraine Amoah
Kerry Rosewall

Barbara Kettles

Age GND Age Group

25
26
44
16
44
47
41
43
54
23
23
24
67
32
28
27
27
40
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F25-29
M25-29
F40-44
F15-19
F40-44
F45-49
M40-44
F40-44
F50-54
F20-24
F20-24
F20-24
M65-69
F30-34
F25-29
F25-29
F25-29
F40-44
F40-44
F30-34
F20-24
F45-49
F35-39
F40-44
F30-34
F55-59
F55-59

City
DAWSONVILLE
atlanta
Cumming
Cumming
DAWSONVILLE
Norcross
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Grantville
Johns Creek
Commerce
Dahlonega
Suwanee
Cumming
alpharetta
Cumming
Lawrenceville
Cumming
Braselton
Atlanta
Hoschton
johns creek
Flowery Branch
cumming
Lawrenceville
Cumming

Hoschton

State Chip Time

GA 33:23.3
GA 33:25.7
GA 33:53.8
GA 33:55.6
GA 34:01.7
GA 34:26.0
GA 35:54.2
GA 37:20.1
GA 37:31.7
GA 39:47.3
GA 40:25.5
GA 40:25.3
GA 41:03.8
GA 41:50.6
GA 42:44.3
GA 42:47.9
GA 43:05.7
GA 43:20.0
GA 43:51.8
GA 44:02.9
GA 45:18.4
GA 47:19.9
GA 49:10.6
GA 49:10.2
GA 49:06.6
GA 49:19.6
GA 50:59.7

Gun Time Pace Overall Place

00:33:30.3
00:33:31.3
00:33:59.8
00:34:00.3
00:34:01.7
00:34:30.3
00:35:56.1
00:37:22.7
00:37:33.9
00:39:50.8
00:40:31.8
00:40:31.9
00:41:05.5
00:41:57.0
00:42:53.6
00:42:57.2
00:43:15.7
00:43:28.6
00:43:59.9
00:44:10.6
00:45:25.1
00:47:23.5
00:49:13.4
00:49:13.5
00:49:16.3
00:49:27.9
00:51:06.2

10:46
10:47
10:56
10:56
10:58
11:06
11:35
12:03
12:06
12:50
13:02
13:02
13:15
13:30
13:47
13:48
13:54
13:59
14:09
14:12
14:37
15:16
15:52
15:52
15:50
15:55
16:27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Sex

16
13
17
18
19
20
14
21
22
23
24
25
15
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Age Rank
2nd Female 25-29
1st Men 25-29
1st Female 40-44
3rd Female 15-19
2nd Female 40-44
2nd Female 45-49
1st Men 40-44
3rd Female 40-44
2nd Female 50-54
1st Female 20-24
2nd Female 20-24
3rd Female 20-24
1st Men 65-69
2nd Female 30-34
3rd Female 25-29
4th Female 25-29
5th Female 25-29
4th Female 40-44
5th Female 40-44
3rd Female 30-34
4th Female 20-24
3rd Female 45-49
2nd Female 35-39
6th Female 40-44
4th Female 30-34
3rd Female 55-59

4th Female 55-59

Champ
Qual



