											Sex		Champ
Bib#	Name	Age	GND	Age Group	City	State	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
283	Joesph Vos	10	М	M10 & Under	cumming	GA	22:06.8	00:22:06.7	7:08	1	1	1st Overall Male	Υ
406	Heather jones	20	F	F20-24	senoia	GA	22:28.4	00:22:28.8	7:15	2	1	1st Overall Female	Υ
147	dwight davis	55	М	M55-59	Alpharettag	GA	23:06.6	00:23:07.4	7:27	3	2	2nd Overall Male	Υ
149	Tara Derveloy	35	F	F35-39	Alpharetta	GA	23:11.8	00:23:12.4	7:29	4	2	2nd Overall Female	Υ
554	Sarah McGowan	15	F	F15-19	Alpharetta	GA	24:40.5	00:24:43.4	7:57	5	3	3rd Overall Female	Υ
161	Nathan Pew	27	М	M25-29	Duluth	GA	24:59.5	00:25:00.7	8:04	6	3	3rd Overall Male	Υ
400	Cindy Jones	44	F	F40-44	senoia	GA	25:25.0	00:25:25.3	8:12	7	4	1st Female Master	Υ
273	Stephanie Russell	25	F	F25-29	Dawsonville	GA	26:16.2	00:26:16.7	8:28	8	5	1st Female 25-29	
51	Erika Bodden	34	F	F30-34	Suwanee	GA	27:41.9	00:27:43.0	8:56	9	6	1st Female 30-34	
282	Jake Vos	8	М	M10 & Under	cumming	GA	27:48.1	00:27:47.3	8:58	10	4	1st Male 10 & Under	
158	Bruce Gaynor	60	М	M60-64	Norcross	GA	29:04.8	00:29:12.9	9:23	11	5	1st Male Master	Υ
288	Louanne Wiant	53	F	F50-54	Clayton	GA	29:42.0	00:29:42.0	9:35	12	7	2nd Female Master	Υ
418	Robert Kraft	46	М	M45-49	Cumming	GA	30:03.5	00:30:03.3	9:42	13	6	2nd Male Master	Υ
412	Amy Kraft	39	F	F35-39	Cumming	GA	30:03.5	00:30:03.5	9:42	14	8	1st Female 35-39	
154	Deb Fahey	52	F	F50-54	Cumming	GA	30:16.8	00:30:17.5	9:46	15	9	3rd Female Master	Υ
143	Sarah Chen	15	F	F15-19	Johns Creek	GA	30:29.1	00:30:31.1	9:50	16	10	1st Female 15-19	
531	Mark McCarthy	44	М	M40-44	Duluth	GA	30:34.2	00:30:36.8	9:52	17	7	3rd Male Master	Υ
141	Joshua Briscoe	33	М	M30-34	Cumming	GA	31:08.5	00:31:15.3	10:03	18	8	1st Men 30-34	
277	Julie Steele	56	F	F55-59	Cumming	GA	31:29.8	00:31:34.7	10:09	19	11	1st Female 55-59	
152	Jon Dmytryk	60	М	M60-64	Alpharetta	GA	31:48.8	00:31:50.7	10:15	20	9	1st Men 60-64	
289	Thomas Uebler	39	М	M35-39	Duluth	GA	31:50.9	00:31:59.8	10:16	21	10	1st Men 35-39	
469	Kristy Loucks	54	F	F50-54	Suwanee	GA	31:58.5	00:31:59.8	10:19	22	12	1st Female 50-54	
1003	David Painter	55	М	M55-59	Grantville	GA	32:10.6	00:32:12.6	10:23	23	11	1st Men 55-59	
57	Stefanie Payne	47	F	F45-49	Milton	GA	32:11.1	00:32:22.7	10:23	24	13	1st Female 45-49	
532	P.J. McGowan	47	М	M45-49	Alpharetta	GA	32:35.3	00:32:39.4	10:31	25	12	1st Men 45-49	
151	Caneel Dixon	17	F	F15-19	grantville	GA	32:40.6	00:32:42.2	10:32	26	14	2nd Female 15-19	
1050	Jan Gaynor	58	F	F55-59	Norcross	GA	32:18.7	00:32:43.5	10:25	27	15	2nd Female 55-59	

											Sex		Champ
Bib#	Name	Age	GND	Age Group	City	State	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
1002	Kelsey Norrell	25	F	F25-29	DAWSONVILLE	GA	33:23.3	00:33:30.3	10:46	28	16	2nd Female 25-29	
796	Kyle Goham	26	M	M25-29	atlanta	GA	33:25.7	00:33:31.3	10:47	29	13	1st Men 25-29	
285	Tonya Wallace	44	F	F40-44	Cumming	GA	33:53.8	00:33:59.8	10:56	30	17	1st Female 40-44	
284	Cora Walalce	16	F	F15-19	Cumming	GA	33:55.6	00:34:00.3	10:56	31	18	3rd Female 15-19	
399	JULIE HULSEY	44	F	F40-44	DAWSONVILLE	GA	34:01.7	00:34:01.7	10:58	32	19	2nd Female 40-44	
397	Stacy Henry	47	F	F45-49	Norcross	GA	34:26.0	00:34:30.3	11:06	33	20	2nd Female 45-49	
594	Darrell Morton	41	M	M40-44	Johns Creek	GA	35:54.2	00:35:56.1	11:35	34	14	1st Men 40-44	
555	Silvia Mentasti	43	F	F40-44	Alpharetta	GA	37:20.1	00:37:22.7	12:03	35	21	3rd Female 40-44	
71	Karen Painter	54	F	F50-54	Grantville	GA	37:31.7	00:37:33.9	12:06	36	22	2nd Female 50-54	
274	Kathryn Samuels	23	F	F20-24	Johns Creek	GA	39:47.3	00:39:50.8	12:50	37	23	1st Female 20-24	
281	Danielle Teasley	23	F	F20-24	Commerce	GA	40:25.5	00:40:31.8	13:02	38	24	2nd Female 20-24	
37	Murphy Bips	24	F	F20-24	Dahlonega	GA	40:25.3	00:40:31.9	13:02	39	25	3rd Female 20-24	
828	Robert Nakai	67	M	M65-69	Suwanee	GA	41:03.8	00:41:05.5	13:15	40	15	1st Men 65-69	
142	Tara Briscoe	32	F	F30-34	Cumming	GA	41:50.6	00:41:57.0	13:30	41	26	2nd Female 30-34	
276	Krystal Simpson	28	F	F25-29	alpharetta	GA	42:44.3	00:42:53.6	13:47	42	27	3rd Female 25-29	
200	Nancy Renteria	27	F	F25-29	Cumming	GA	42:47.9	00:42:57.2	13:48	43	28	4th Female 25-29	
279	Ashley Taylor	27	F	F25-29	Lawrenceville	GA	43:05.7	00:43:15.7	13:54	44	29	5th Female 25-29	
365	Angela Hartman	40	F	F40-44	Cumming	GA	43:20.0	00:43:28.6	13:59	45	30	4th Female 40-44	
278	Amanda Stephens	40	F	F40-44	Braselton	GA	43:51.8	00:43:59.9	14:09	46	31	5th Female 40-44	
398	Crystal Hornsby	30	F	F30-34	Atlanta	GA	44:02.9	00:44:10.6	14:12	47	32	3rd Female 30-34	
407	Amanda Kettles	22	F	F20-24	Hoschton	GA	45:18.4	00:45:25.1	14:37	48	33	4th Female 20-24	
275	michelle samuels	45	F	F45-49	johns creek	GA	47:19.9	00:47:23.5	15:16	49	34	3rd Female 45-49	
287	Carol Wyatt	35	F	F35-39	Flowery Branch	GA	49:10.6	00:49:13.4	15:52	50	35	2nd Female 35-39	
280	Carol Taylor	40	F	F40-44	cumming	GA	49:10.2	00:49:13.5	15:52	51	36	6th Female 40-44	
23	Lorraine Amoah	32	F	F30-34	Lawrenceville	GA	49:06.6	00:49:16.3	15:50	52	37	4th Female 30-34	
201	Kerry Rosewall	58	F	F55-59	Cumming	GA	49:19.6	00:49:27.9	15:55	53	38	3rd Female 55-59	
409	Barbara Kettles	56	F	F55-59	Hoschton	GA	50:59.7	00:51:06.2	16:27	54	39	4th Female 55-59	